
OPENING
HOURS

CHRISTMAS
2024

Monday 23-12-24
Tuesday 24-12-24
Wednesday 25-12-24
Thursaday 26-12-24
Friday 27-12-24
Saturday 28-12-24
Sunday 29-12-24
Monday 30-12-24
Tuesday 31-12-24
Wednesday 01-01-25
Thursday 02-01-25

12-00 15-00
12-00 15-30
Closed
Closed
12-00 22-00
12-00 22-00
Closed
12-00 15-00
12-00 15-30
Closed
12-00 15-00

17-00 21-00

17-00 21-00

17-00 21-00


